
Light, compact submersible pumps in aluminum that can handle 
abrasiv e media at the construction site, mine, or at home.
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Ready 8S MT 1~ 2p
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Inlet diameter

DS 2008.281
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Impeller diameter 105 mm
Number of  blades 8

D2008.281 12-08-2BB-W 0.9KW

Stator v ariant 2

Phases

Starting current 19 A

Technical specification

Note: Picture might not correspond to the current configuration.
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Curve ISO

S - Portable Semi permanent, WetInstallation:

Configuration

Impeller material Thermoplast ic  poly urethane

General

Discharge Flange Diameter 50 mm

Water, pure

Approv al Standard
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230 V
Number of poles 2

Rated power 0.9 kW

Starting current
Rated current 5.2 A

Rated speed 2770 rpm

D2008.281 12-08-2BB-W 0.9KW

Stator variant
Number of blades 8

Power factor

Ready 8S MT 1~ 2p

Inlet diameter

Performance curve

Pump

Impeller diameter 105 mm

Motor

Rated voltage
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Motor efficiency
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Curve ISO

Discharge Flange Diameter 50 mm

Water, pure

Approval Standard
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Duty Analysis

Curve ISOWater, pure

Curve issue 3

Last updateCreated on

2017-02-10

Created byProject IDProject



Head

Pump efficiency

Overall eff iciency

Pow er input P1

Shaft pow er P2

45 Hz45 Hz

39.6%

40 Hz40 Hz

39.6%

35 Hz35 Hz

39.6%

30 Hz30 Hz

39.6%

200 105mm200 105mm

39.6%
  Eff.

45 Hz45 Hz40 Hz40 Hz35 Hz35 Hz30 Hz30 Hz 200 105mm200 105mm

45 Hz45 Hz40 Hz40 Hz
35 Hz35 Hz

30 Hz30 Hz

200 105mm200 105mm

45 Hz45 Hz

40 Hz40 Hz

35 Hz35 Hz

30 Hz30 Hz

200 105mm (P2)200 105mm (P2)
45 Hz45 Hz

40 Hz40 Hz

35 Hz35 Hz

30 Hz30 Hz

200 105mm (P1)200 105mm (P1)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

6.0

6.5

7.0

7.5

8.0

8.5

9.0

9.5

10.0

10.5

11.0

11.5

12.0

[m]

0

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

[%]

0.00

0.10

0.20

0.30

0.40

0.50

0.60

0.70

0.80

0.90

1.00

1.10

[kW]

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 [m³/h]

Ready 8S MT 1~ 2p
VFD Curve

Curve ISO
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Ready 8S MT 1~ 2p
Dimensional drawing

DS 2008.281

Weight
Screen opening Ø38
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